
9.95

TABLE SHARES 
2.95 

six 10.95 dozen 18.95 
FROM THE SMOKER 

7.95

14.95

13.95 

17.95
8.95 

10.95 

GINORMOUS BEEF RIB

6.95 

8.95 

33.95 

39.95 

HOMEMADE CORN BREAD 
topped with honey butter 

SMOKED WINGS 
BBQ/buffalo/naked 

SOFT PRETZEL STICKS
smoked cheese sauce 

CHIPS & SMOKY QUESO
smoked mozzarella, fire roasted chilies

TEXAS RED CHILI BOWL 
spicy Texas chili topped with cheddar, onion, sour cream 

FRITO CHILI PIE 
topped with chili, cheddar, onion, sour cream 

SMOKED PORK SAUSAGE
kielbasa sausage

BRISKET NACHOS 
chopped brisket, pinto beans, melted cheese, scallion, 
pico de gallo, sour cream 

SMOKED CANDIED BACON 
glazed with brown sugar and spices 

36.95 

SALADS 

15.95 THE WEDGE 
iceberg lettuce, bacon, blue cheese dressing 

KALE 
tuscan kale, cornbread croutons, parmesan, garlic dressing 

 34.95 
14.95 

(no subtitutions) 

18.95 MORGAN'S COBB 
romain lettuce, avocado, cherry tomato, hard-boiled egg, 
bacon, blue cheese crumbles, house vinaigrette 

SANDWICHES 

16.95 

14.95 
8.95 

6.95 

9.95 

 8.95 

COLE SLAW 

POTATO SALAD 

PINTO BEANS

COLLARD GREENS

8.95 
7.95 

8.95 

FRENCH FRIES 

QUESO FRIES 

ONION RINGS 

STREET CORN 

(add french fries  +3) 

CHOPPED BRISKET 

PULLED PORK 

BRISKET "CHEESESTEAK" 
queso, carmelized onions, hoagie roll 

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH 
candied bacon, lettuce, Morgan's sauce 

BUTCHER'S BRISKET BURGER 
grilled onions, lettuce, tomato, pickle

CHEESE BURGER 
cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, Morgan's sauce

21.95 

LOADED BAKED POTATO 10.95
cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, chives & sour cream 17.95 

ELBOW ROOM 
18.95 

11.95 
17.95 

15.95 

14.95 

OLD SCHOOL MAC & CHEESE
longhorn cheddar 

TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE
white truffle, bechamel, jack cheese  

HAMBURGER MAC & CHEESE 
American cheese, lettuce, dill pickle

SMOKED BACON MAC & CHEESE
Hatfield bacon, cheddar 

MUSHROOM MAC & CHEESE
cremini oyster and portobello mushrooms

7.95 

13.95 

8.95 

7.95 

phone: 610-572-5444

10.95 

MOLTEN BROWNIE 

SUNDAE 

FRIED OREOS 

HOMEMADE SEASONAL PIE 

NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE

20% gratuity added on parties of six or more 
Please notify your server of any food allergies 

 Spring 2024

DESSERT 

16.95/29.95 

14.95 

DELIVERY, TAKEOUT AND CATERING 
www.morgansbrooklynbarbecue.com

Instagram & Twitter: @morgansbk 

ST. LOUIS PORK RIBS half/full rack

GLAZED SPARE RIBS   half/full rack 
sweet bbq sauce

 Below Served by 1/2 lb

BRISKET Fatty

BRISKET Lean 

PULLED PORK

PORK BELLY

SMOKED HALF CHICKEN

BURNT ENDS (when available)

PASTRAMI SHORT RIB (fri-sat-sun)

19.95 

SIDES 

18.95 

 served with french fries
     children 10 and under

CONEY ISLAND HOT DOG

FLATBUSH BURGER 
choice of cheese, sesame seed bun

FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS 

FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS 

KIDS MENU 

6.95 

8.95

 9.95

HOLY TRINITY 
brisket, pork ribs, house smoked sausage, cornbread

THREE PIGS 
pork belly, pulled pork, pork ribs, slaw, potato salad 

FLATBUSH          RIBS
full rack St. Louis ribs, cole slaw, onion rings

SMOKED CHICKEN PLATE
half chicken, mac & cheese, cole slaw

24.95

PLATTERS 

8.95 

18.95/31.95

18.95 

7.95 

18.95 

8.95 




