TABLE SHARES

HOMEMADE CORN BREAD topped with honey butter		2.95
SMOKED WINGS BBQ/buffalo/naked	six 10.95	dozen 18.95
SOFT PRETZEL STICKS smoked cheese sauce		7. 95
CHIPS & SMOKY QUESO smoked mozzarella, fire roasted chi	lies	8.95
TEXAS RED CHILI BOWL spicy Texas chili topped with chedda	ar, onion, sour crea	10.95 am
FRITO CHILI PIE topped with chili, cheddar, onion, so	our cream	6. 95
SMOKED PORK SAUSAGE kielbasa sausage		8.95
BRISKET NACHOS chopped brisket, pinto beans, melte pico de gallo, sour cream	ed cheese, scallion,	14.95
SMOKED CANDIED BACON glazed with brown sugar and spices		9.95

SALADS (add grilled or fried chicken +8)	
THE WEDGE iceberg lettuce, bacon, blue cheese dressing	15. 95
KALE tuscan kale, cornbread croutons, parmesan, garlic dressing	14.95
MORGAN'S COBB romain lettuce, avocado, cherry tomato, hard-boiled egg, bacon, blue cheese crumbles, house vinaigrette	18.95

SANDWICHES	5
(add french fries +3)	
CHOPPED BRISKET	16.95
PULLED PORK	14.95
BRISKET "CHEESESTEAK" queso, carmelized onions, hoagie roll	21.95
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH candied bacon, lettuce, Morgan's sauce	17.95
BUTCHER'S BRISKET BURGER grilled onions, lettuce, tomato, pickle	18.95
CHEESE BURGER cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, Morgan	17.95 n's sauce

MOLTEN BROWNIE	7. 95
SUNDAE	8.95
FRIED OREOS	7.95
HOMEMADE SEASONAL PIE	10.95
NEW YORK CHEESE CAKE	8 95

DESSERT

DELIVERY, TAKEOUT AND CATERING www.morgansbrooklynbarbecue.com Instagram & Twitter: @morgansbk

phone: 610-572-5444

20% gratuity added on parties of six or more Please notify your server of any food allergies

Spring 2024

MORGAN'S BROOKLYN BARBECUE

FROM THE SMOKER

ST. LOUIS PORK RIBS half/full rack	16.95/29.95
GLAZED SPARE RIBS half/full rack sweet bbg sauce	18.95/31.95
Below Served by 1/2 lb	
BRISKET Fatty	19.95
BRISKET Lean	18.95
PULLED PORK	13.95
PORK BELLY	17.95
SMOKED HALF CHICKEN	18.95
BURNTENDS (when available)	18.95
PASTRAMI SHORT RIB (fri-sat-sun)	33. 95

PLATTERS

HOLY TRINITY brisket, pork ribs, house smoked sausage, cornbread	39. 95
THREE PIGS pork belly, pulled pork, pork ribs, slaw, potato salad	36.95
FLATBUSHRIBS full rack St. Louis ribs, cole slaw, onion rings	34.95
SMOKED CHICKEN PLATE half chicken, mac & cheese, cole slaw	24.95
(no subtitutions)	

COLE SLAW	7.95	FRENCH FRIES	6.95
POTATO SALAD	8.95	QUESO FRIES	9.95
PINTO BEANS	7.95	ONION RINGS	8.95
COLLARD GREENS	8. 95	STREET CORN	8.95
LOADED BAKED POTATO 10 os			

ELBOW ROOM

cheddar cheese, smoked bacon, chives & sour cream

LLDOW ROOM	
OLD SCHOOL MAC & CHEESE longhorn cheddar	11.95
TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE white truffle, bechamel, jack cheese	15.95
HAMBURGER MAC & CHEESE American cheese, lettuce, dill pickle	14.95
SMOKED BACON MAC & CHEESE Hatfield bacon, cheddar	14.95
MUSHROOM MAC & CHEESE cremini ovster and portobello mushrooms	13.95

KIDS MENU

served with french fries

children 10 and under	
CONEY ISLAND HOT DOG	6.95
FLATBUSH BURGER choice of cheese, sesame seed bun	8.95
FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS	9.95
FRIED MOZZARELLA STICKS	8.95